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i

VENETO

14° MEMORIAL CRISTIAN GIRARDI
RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero

Caldiero, Venerdi 06/06/2014 ore 17:28
Cron: M - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor
1° 4
2° 3
3° 5
4° 2
5° 6
1° 5
2° 6
3° 3
4° 7

- 2

- 4
1° 5
2° 2
3° 4
4° 3
5° 8
6° 6
7° 7
8° 1
1° 4
2° 6
3° 2
3° 7
5° 5
6° 1

- 3

- 8
1° 4
2° 2
3° 3
4° 6
5° 7
6° 8
7° 1
8° 5

Atleta

KORESHKOV MARGHERITA
TOAIARI GIULIA
CAMPEDELLI CAROLINA
CASTAGNA ALICE

ADAMI ELISA

SCAMPERLE ALESSIA
BATTAGLIA GAIA
MORINI MARTA
BENDAZZOLI ANNA
IONASCU EMANUELA
BELLAMOLI GIULIA

DORIGATTI VALENTINA
DEL BELLO VITTORIA
CREMA CARLOTTA
CUNEGATO LAURA
FERIOTTI ALESSIA
MAGGIO SARA
ROMANELLI CLARA
BENINI BEATRICE

PAMPALONE RENEE
ZIGIOTTO SOFIA

ZORZI BENEDETTA

CANAZZA VITTORIA

MAGGIO CLAUDIA
ZANCHETTA MARGHERITA
SEFA MIKAELA

SALGARO VACCARO ALESSIA

CUNEGATTI ALESSIA
PICELLI GIULIA

TEZZA GIULIA

LISIERO ALESSANDRA
NASCIMBENI ALICE
CALETTI SARA
STAGNOLI GENET NOEMI
BATTISTELLA BEATRICE

Serie

Anno

2005
2004
2005
2005
2005

2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2004
2005

2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2005
2004
2004

2004
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005

Societa

A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARI
CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL

IN SPORT SRL SSD

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

A.S.D. TEAM SPORT ISOLA

SPORTING CLUB LESSINIA S.S.DIL.ARI

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
A.S.D. FUMANE NUOTO

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA

CSS COORD SERV. SPORT SSD SRL
CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
SPORTING CLUB VERONA S.R.L.S.S.D.
FREE TIME A.S.D.

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
FREE TIME A.S.D.

FREE TIME A.S.D.

FREE TIME A.S.D.

CENTRO FEDERALE DI VERONA
IN SPORT SRL SSD

IN SPORT SRL SSD

FREE TIME A.S.D.

SPORTING CLUB VERONA S.R.L.S.S.D.
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

SPORTING CLUB VERONA S.R.L.S.S.D.
S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

IN SPORT SRL SSD

A.S.D. SIS NUOTO VERONA
FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

Foglion. 1
06/06/2014

Cat.: P3 F

Tempo

00:46.5
00:51.7
00:53.9
01:09.1
01:11.0

00:48.3
00:51.2
00:52.7
00:55.4
ASS
ASS

00:41.3
00:42.2
00:43.4
00:44.6
00:45.5
00:46.3
00:47.9
00:48.6

00:41.9
00:43.2
00:43.5
00:43.5
00:45.5
00:45.9
ASS
ASS

00:37.5
00:40.4
00:41.3
00:42.1
00:42.8
00:43.4
00:43.7
00:46.1

Pti

5.50
2.00

4.00

9.00
7.00
5.50
3.00
1.00
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